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Date

06/02
06/02
06/02
06/03

6/4

06/22

Time
0100
0100

0100

0846
1435

2300

1622

Campus Police Monthly Report

Location
Theater Lobby
Technology Hall
Breezeway
Between Library
& Bookstore

DPS
DPS

College Park

Dixie Kohn

Junel, 2018-June 30, 2018

Violation

Unsecured
exterior Door
Unsecured
Exterior Door
Unsecured
Exterior Door

Fire alarm
Fire alarm

Suspicious person

Traffic Stop

Details

Door found unlocked after being
locked earlier
Door found unlocked after being
locked earlier
Door found unlocked after being
locked earlier

Building checked with Fire Dept
Building checked

male subject in field near housing

Suspicious Activity

Disposition

Door secured
monitored by security
Door secured
monitored by security
Door secured
monitored by security

Alarm Silenced/reset
Alarm silenced/reset

Area Checked
No one located

No Report
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