

Campus Police Monthly Report

June1, 2018-June 30, 2018

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Violation</u>	<u>Details</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
06/02	0100	Theater Lobby	Unsecured exterior Door	Door found unlocked after being locked earlier	Door secured monitored by security
06/02	0100	Technology Hall	Unsecured Exterior Door	Door found unlocked after being locked earlier	Door secured monitored by security
06/02	0100	Breezeway Between Library & Bookstore	Unsecured Exterior Door	Door found unlocked after being locked earlier	Door secured monitored by security
06/03	0846 1435	DPS DPS	Fire alarm Fire alarm	Building checked with Fire Dept Building checked	Alarm Silenced/reset Alarm silenced/reset
6/4	2300	College Park	Suspicious person	male subject in field near housing	Area Checked No one located
06/22	1622	Dixie Kohn	Traffic Stop	Suspicious Activity	No Report

Mineral Area College
Department of Public Safety
5270 Flat River Road
PO Box 1000
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-2148
573-518-2286-Fax

Mineral Area College
Department of Public Safety
5270 Flat River Road
PO Box 1000
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-2148
573-518-2286-Fax